

Pinto World Championship Show Sponsorships

June 10 - 22, 2024 // Tulsa, OK // pintoworld.com

Deadline is June 1, 2024

Listed below are sponsorship opportunities; however PtHA also offers corporate partnerships providing even more opportunities for greater benefits. Contact the PtHA today and get your company recognized!

Class Sponsor	- \$100/class		
Name of spor	sor announced before and after class	s sponsored.	
Class		Class	
Buckle Sponso	r - \$250/class		
	sor announced before and after class	s sponsored, listed on website.	
Class		Class	
High Point He	rron's Tack Harness Sponsor - S	\$500 Division	
	sor announced during Ceremony, lis		
High Point Dir	rector Chairs Sponsor - \$750	Division	
Name of spor	sor announced during Ceremony, lis	sted on website, listed in awards	display
High Point Sad	ldle Sponsor -\$1500	Division	
Name of spon	sor announced during Ceremony, lis	sted on website, listed in awards	display, may present award
High Point He	rron's Tack Show Cart Sponsor	- \$1500 Division	
Name of spor	sor announced during Ceremony, lis	ted on website, listed in awards	display, may present award
SPONSOR INFORMA	TION		
Name of Sponsor to be a	announced/displayed		
Name		PtHA N	Member ID
	State		try
Phone		Email	
PAYMENT (starting Aug	sust 1, 2022, a 3% credit card transaction	n fee will be added)	
Check VISA	MasterCard Disc	cover American Expr	ess
Card No		Expiration	CVV
Name on Card	Sig	gnature	

Please return the completed form to the PtHA Office or contact Jenna Henson at jhenson@pinto.org or (405) 491-0111 for more sponsorship opportunities.

Pinto Horse Association of America Inc. • 7330 NW 23rd Street, Bethany, OK 73008 • (405) 491-0111 • (405) 787-0773 fax